

STEEL STRIPS LIMITED					
SCO NO. 49-50, SECTOR 26, MADHYA MARG, CHANDIGARH					
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 ST MARCH, 2012 (Rs. in lacs)					
S.No. Particulars	THREE MONTHS ENDED			FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED	
	31.03.12	31.12.11	31.03.11	31.03.12	31.03.11
(Refer Notes Below)	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
1. Income from operations					
a) Net Sales/Income From Operations					
b) Other operating income					
Total income from Operating income (net)					
2. Expenses:					
a) Cost of Materials consumed					
b) Purchase of stock-in-trade					
c) Changes in inventories of finished goods					
d) Work in Progress and stock-in-trade					
e) Employee benefits expense					
f) Depreciation and amortisation expense					
g) Other expenses (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown Separately)					
Other Expenses	1.34	1.53	2.03	11.91	9.35
Total Expenses	1.34	1.53	2.03	11.91	9.35
3. Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income finance cost & exceptional items (1-2)	(1.34)	(1.53)	(2.03)	(11.91)	(9.81)
4. Other Income	0.87	0.87	70.22	4.19	350.47
5. Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities before finance cost & exceptional items (3+4)	-0.47	-0.66	68.19	-7.72	340.66
6. Finance Cost					0.01
7. Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities After finance costs but before exceptional items (5+6)	-0.47	-0.66	68.19	-7.72	340.65
8. Exceptional items					
9. Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities Before tax (7+8)	-0.47	(0.66)	68.19	-7.72	340.65
10. Tax expense					
11. Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities After tax (9-10)	-0.47	(0.66)	68.19	-7.72	340.65
12. Extraordinary items (net of tax expense)					0.10
13. Net profit/(Loss) for the period (11+12)	-0.47	(0.66)	68.19	-7.72	340.55
14. Share of profit/(Loss) of associate*					
15. Minority interest*					
16. Net profit/(Loss) after taxes, Minority interest and share of profit/(Loss) of Associates (13+14+15)*	-0.47	(0.66)	68.19	-7.72	340.55
17. Paid up equity share capital (Face value of share (Rs.10/- each)	828.31	828.31	828.31	828.31	828.31
18. Reserves excluding revaluation reserve As per balance sheet of previous year					
19. (i) Earning per share (Before extraordinary items) (of Rs/- each (not annualised):					
a) Basic	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.82	(0.09)	4.11
b) diluted	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.82	(0.09)	4.11
19. (ii) Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs/- each (not annualised):					
A) Basic	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.82	0.09	4.11
B) diluted	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.82	0.09	4.11

Note: The classification / disclosure of items in the financial results shall be in accordance with the Revised Schedule VI of the Companies Act, 1956. Further to the above, profit/loss from discontinuing operations, if any, included in the above shall be

A.1. PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING					
Public shareholding					
- Number of shares	6500422	6500422	6911822	6500422	6911822
- Percentage of shareholding	78.48%	78.48%	83.44%	78.48%	83.44%
Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding **					
a) Pledged / Encumbered					
- Number of shares					
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)					
- percentage Of Shares (as A % Of The total Share capital of the company)					
B) Non-encumbered	1782681	1782681	1371281	1782681	1782681
- Number of shares					
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total Shareholding of the promoter and Promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
- percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	21.52%	21.52%	16.56%	21.52%	16.56%

B. Investor complaints					
3 months ended					
Pending at the beginning of the quarter					
Received during the quarter					
Disposed of during the quarter					
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter					

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES					
1. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES					
(1) Shareholders' Funds					
(a) Share Capital			82831030		82831030
(b) Reserves & Surplus			(104783898)		(104011957)
(c) Money received against share warrants					
Sub-total- shareholders' fund			(21952868)		(21180927)
2. Share Application Money Pending Allotment					
3. Minority interest*					
4. Non-current liabilities					
(a) Long-term borrowings					
(b) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)					
(c) Other Long Term Liabilities			20369091		20369091
(d) Long Term Provisions			426000		426000
Sub-Total-Current Liabilities			20795091		20795091
5. Current liabilities					
(a) Short-Term borrowings			500000		200000
(b) Trade payable					
(c) Other Current Liabilities			1049450		613801
(d) Short-Term Provisions					
(e) Sub-total-Current Liabilities			1549450		813801
Total-Equity & Liabilities			391673		427965
B) Assets					
(1) Non-current Assets					
(a) Fixed Assets					
(b) Goodwill on consolidation*					
(c) Non Current Investments					
(d) Deferred Tax Assets (Net)					
(e) Long Term Loans and Advances			102908		102908
(f) Other Non-Current assets					
Sub-total-Non-Current Assets			102908		102908
2. Currents Assets					
(a) Currents Investments					
(b) Inventories					
(c) Trade Receivables					
(d) Cash and Bank Equivalents			38541		16363
(e) Short- Term Loans and Advances			100000		100000
(f) Other Currents Assets			150224		208694
Sub-total-current Assets			288765		325057
Total-Assets			391673		427965

For STEEL STRIPS LIMITED
S/d
H.K. SINGHAL
DIRECTOR
PLACE: CHANDIGARH
DATED: 29/05/2012

RAMSONS PROJECTS LIMITED						
Regd. Office : 21-A, Janpath, New Delhi - 110001						
STATEMENT OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 ST MARCH 2012 (Rs. in Lacs except per share data)						
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2012 Audited	31.12.2011 Unaudited	31.03.2011 Audited	31.03.2012 Audited	31.03.2011 Audited
1.	Income from operations					
	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	3.17	2.84	3.41	11.66	12.77
	(b) Other Operating Income				9.95	53.11
	Total Income from operations (net)	3.17	2.84	3.41	21.61	65.88
2.	Expenses:					
	a) Employees Benefits Expenses	3.18	3.92	3.35	13.39	9.86
	b) Depreciation	0.07	0.07	0.20	0.42	0.81
	c) Other Expenditure	8.50	2.09	12.42	15.01	17.33
	Total Expenses	11.74	6.07	15.97	28.81	28.00
3.	Profit from Operations before other income, finance cost and exceptional items (1-2)	(8.57)	(3.24)	(12.56)	(7.21)	37.89
4.	Other Income	0.68			1.11	0.05
5.	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance cost and exceptional items (3+4)	(7.90)	(3.24)	(12.56)	(6.10)	37.94
6.	Finance Costs			2.38	1.60	12.56
7.	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5-6)	(7.90)	(3.24)	(14.94)	(7.70)	25.38
8.	Exceptional Items		(273.30)		(280.29)	
9.	Net Profit (+) Loss (-) from ordinary activities before tax (7-8)	(7.90)	270.06	(14.94)	272.58	25.38
10.	Tax Expenses	2.52	47.86	(2.29)	50.29	8.05
	- Provision for - Current Tax	2.52	47.86	(2.29)	50.29	4.75
	- Deferred Tax					3.31
11.	Net Profit (+) Loss (-) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	(10.42)	222.20	(12.66)	222.29	17.33
12.	Extraordinary items (Net of tax expense)					
13.	Net Profit (+) Loss (-) for the period (11+12)	(10.42)	222.20	(12.66)	222.29	17.33
14.	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	300.65	300.65	300.65	300.65	300.65
15.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of the Previous accounting year					41.62
16.	Earning Per Share (Before extraordinary items)					
	a) Basic	(0.35)	7.39	(0.42)	7.39	0.58
	b) Diluted	(0.35)	7.39	(0.42)	7.39	0.58
	Earning Per Share (After extraordinary items)					
	a) Basic	(0.35)	7.39	(0.42)	7.39	0.58
	b) Diluted	(0.35)	7.39	(0.42)	7.39	0.58

PART II						
A. PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING						
Public Shareholding						
1.	- No. of Shares	1,384,959	1,388,300	1,388,300	1,384,959	1,388,300
	- Percentage Of Shareholding	46.07%	46.18%	46.18%	46.07%	46.18%
Promoters and Promoters Group Holding						
A) Pledge / Encumbered						
	- No. of Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	- Percentage of Shareholding (as a % of total shareholding of Promoters & Promoters Group)					
	- Percentage of Share (as a % of total share capital of the company)					
B) Non-encumbered						
	- Number of Share	1621541	1,618,200	1618200	1,621,541	1,618,200
	- Percentage of Shareholding (as a % of total shareholding of Promoters & Promoters Group)	100	100	100	100	100
	- Percentage of Share (as a % of total share capital of the company)	53.93%	53.82%	53.82%	53.93%	53.82%

PARTICULARS					
INVESTORS COMPLAINTS					
Pending at the beginning of the quarter					
Received during the quarter					
Disposed of during the quarter					
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter					

Audited Segment wise Revenue, Results and Capital Employed for the financial year and quarter ended 31 ST March 2012 (Rs. in Lacs)						
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2012 Audited	31.12.2011 Unaudited	31.03.2011 Audited	31.03.2012 Audited	31.03.2011 Audited
1.	Segment Revenue					
	a) Financing Activities	3.17	2.83	4.52	11.63	12.75
	b) Investment Activities	0.00	0.00	-	9.98	53.14
	c) Unallocated	0.66	273.32	-	281.39	0.05
	Total	3.83	276.15	4.52	303.00	65.93
	Less: Inter segment revenue					
	Net Sales/Income From Operations	3.83	276.15	4.52	303.00	65.93
2.	Segment Results					
	a) Financing Activities	3.17	2.83	4.52	11.63	12.75
	b) Investment Income	0.00	0.00	-	9.98	53.14
	c) Unallocated	0.66	273.32	(5.79)	281.39	0.05
	Total	3.83	276.15	(1.27)	303.00	65.93
	Less:					
	i. Interest			3.72	1.60	12.56
	ii. other unallocable expenditure	11.74	6.07	-	28.81	27.44
	iii. net off un-allocable income					
	Total Profit Before Tax	(7.91)	270.08	(4.99)	272.58	25.93
3.	Capital Employed					
	a) Financing Activities	229.39	82.11	128.75	229.39	77.05
	b) Investment Income	298.10	239.00	188.02	298.10	227.75
	c) Unallocated	54.95	271.76	55.48	54.95	55.35
	Total	582.44	592.87	372.25	582.44	360.15

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AS ON 31 ST MARCH 2012 (Rs. in Lacs)			
A	PARTICULARS	AS ON 31.03.2012	AS ON 31.03.2011
1	EQUITY & LIABILITIES		
	SHAREHOLDERS' FUNDS		
	a) SHARE CAPITAL	300.65	300.65
	b) RESERVES & SURPLUS	281.79	59.50
		582.44	360.15
2	SHARE APPLICATION MONEY PENDING ALLOTMENT		
3	NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES		
	a) LONG TERM BORROWINGS		50.00
	b) LONG TERM PROVISIONS	0.51	0.12
		0.51	50.12
4	CURRENT LIABILITIES		
	a) TRADE PAYABLES		0.03
	b) OTHER CURRENT LIABILITIES	13.06	4.71
	c) SHORT TERM PROVISIONS	58.96	5.34
		72.02	10.09
	TOTAL (1+2+3+4)	654.97	420.36
B	ASSETS		
1	NON-CURRENT ASSETS		
	a) FIXED ASSETS	40.29	59.14
	b) NON-CURRENT INVESTMENTS	296.04	277.75
	c) LONG TERM LOANS & ADVANCES	203.52	47.74
		539.85	384.63
2	CURRENT ASSETS		
	a) CASH & CASH EQUIVALENTS	28.44	29.31
	b) SHORT TERM LOANS & ADVANCES	12.89	6.42
	c) OTHER CURRENT ASSETS	73.79	-
		115.12	35.73
	TOTAL (1+2)	654.97	420.36

NOTES:

- The Financial Results of the company for the entire financial year and quarter ending on 31st March, 2012 has been prepared on standalone basis because the company has no any subsidiary company as on the financial year and quarter ending on 31st March, 2012. As on 15th June, 2011, the company has sold entire share of its subsidiary company M/s Sumel Housing Finance Pvt. Ltd.
- In terms of compliance of Clause 41(d) of the Listing Agreement the figures of last quarter have been taken as the balancing figures between audited figures for the financial year ending on 31st March, 2012 and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter ending on 31st December, 2011 of the financial year 2011-1

STEEL STRIPS LIMITED
 SCO NO. 49-50, SECTOR 26,
 MADHYA MARG, CHANDIGARH

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2012
 (Rs. in lacs)

S.No. Particulars	THREE MONTHS ENDED			FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED	
	31.03.12	31.12.11	31.03.11	31.03.12	31.03.11
(Refer Notes Below)	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
1. Income from operations					
(a) Net Sales/Income From Operations					
(b) Other operating income					
Total income from Operating income (net)					
2. Expenses:					
a) Cost of Materials consumed					
B) Purchase of stock-in-trade					
c) Changes in inventories of finished good					
Work in Progress and stock-in-trade					
d) Employee benefits expense					
e) Depreciation and amortisation expense					
f) Other expenses (Any item exceeding					
10% of the total expenses relating to					
continuing operations to be shown					
Separately)					
Other Expenses	1.34	1.53	2.03	11.91	9.35
Total Expenses	1.34	1.53	2.03	11.91	9.35
3. Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income					
finance cost & exceptional items (1-2)	(1.34)	(1.53)	(2.03)	(11.91)	(9.81)
4. Other Income	0.87	0.87	70.22	4.19	350.47
5. Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities before					
finance cost & exceptional items(3+4)	-0.47	-0.66	68.19	-7.72	340.66
6. Finance Cost					0.01
7. Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities					
After finance costs but before exceptional					
items (5+6)	-0.47	-0.66	68.19	-7.72	340.65
8. Exceptional items					
9. Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities					
Before tax (7+8)	-0.47	(0.66)	68.19	-7.72	340.65
10. Tax expense					
11. Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities					
After tax (9+10)	-0.47	(0.66)	68.19	-7.72	340.65
12. Extraordinary items (net or tax expense)					0.10
13. Net profit/(Loss) for the period (11+12)	-0.47	(-0.66)	68.19	-7.72	340.55
14. Share of profit/(Loss) of associate*					
15. Minority interest*					
16. Net profit/(Loss) after taxes, Minority					
interest and share of profit/(Loss) of					
Associates (13+14+15)*	-0.47	(-0.66)	68.19	-7.72	340.55
17. Paid up equity share capital					
(Face value of share(Rs.10/- each)	828.31	828.31	828.31	828.31	828.31
18. Reserves excluding revaluation reserve					
As per balance sheet of previous					
19. (i) Earning per share (Before extraordinary					
items) (of Rs/- each (not annualised):					
a) Basic	(0.04)	(0.01)	0.82	(0.09)	4.11
b) diluted	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.82	(0.09)	4.11
19 (ii) Earning per share (after extraordinary					
items) (of Rs/- each (not annualised):					
A) Basic	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.82	0.09	4.11
B) diluted	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.82	0.09	4.11

Notes: The classification / disclosure of items in the financial results shall be in accordance with the Revised Schedule VI of the Companies Act, 1956. Further to the above, profit/loss from discontinuing operations, if any, included in the above shall be

A.1 PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING

	31.03.12	31.12.11	31.03.11	31.03.12	31.03.11
Public shareholding					
- Number of shares	6500422	6500422	6911822	6500422	6911822
- Percentage of shareholding	78.46%	78.46%	83.44%	78.46%	83.44%
Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding **					
a) Pledged / Encumbered					
- Number of shares					
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total					
shareholding of promoter and promoter group)					
percentage Of Shares (as A % Of Total					
Share capital of the company)					
B) Non-encumbered					
- Number of shares	1782681	1782681	1371281	1782681	1782681
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total					
Shareholding of the promoter and					
Promoter group	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
-percentage of shares (as a % of the total					
share capital of the company)	21.52%	21.52%	16.56%	21.52%	16.56%

B. Investor complaints 3 months ended

Pending at the beginning of the quarter	0
Received during the quarter	0
Disposed of during the quarter	0
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	0

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES

	31.03.12	31.12.11	31.03.11	31.03.12	31.03.11
1. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES					
(1) Shareholders' Funds					
(a) Share Capital			82831030		82831030
(b) Reserves & Surplus			(104783898)		(104011957)
(c) Money received against share warrants					
Sub-total- shareholders' fund			(21952868)		(21180927)
2. Share Application Money Pending Allotment					
3. Minority interest*					
4. Non-current liabilities					
(a) Long-term borrowings					
(b) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)					
(c) Other Long Term Liabilities			20369091		20369091
(d) Long Term Provisions			426000		426000
Sub-Total-Current Liabilities			20795091		20795091
5. Current liabilities					
(a) Short-Term borrowings			500000		200000
(b) Trade payable					
(c) Other Current Liabilities			1049450		613801
(d) Short-Term Provisions					
(e) Sub-total-Current Liabilities			1549450		813801
Total-Equity & Liabilities			391673		427965
B) ASSETS					
(1) Non-current Assets					
(a) Fixed Assets					
(b) Goodwill on consolidation*					
(c) Non Current Investments					
(d) Deferred Tax Assets (Net)					
(e) Long Term Loans and Advances			102908		102908
(f) Other Non-Current assets					
Sub-total-Non-Current Assets			102908		102908
2. Currents Assets					
(a) Currents Investments					
(b) Inventories					
(c) Trade Receivables					
(d) Cash and Bank Equivalents			38541		16363
(e) Short- Term Loans and Advances			100000		100000
(f) Other Currents Assets			150224		208894
Sub-total-current Assets			288765		325057
Total-Assets			391673		427965

For STEEL STRIPS LIMITED
 S/d
 PLACE: CHANDIGARH
 DATED: 29/05/2012
H.K. SINGHAL
 DIRECTOR

RAMSONS PROJECTS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 21-A, Janpath, New Delhi - 110001

STATEMENT OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2012
 (Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

PART I

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2012 Audited	31.12.2011 Unaudited	31.03.2011 Audited	31.03.2012 Audited	31.03.2011 Audited
1.	Income from operations					
	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	3.17	2.84	3.41	11.66	12.77
	(b) Other Operating Income				9.95	53.11
	Total income from operations (net)	3.17	2.84	3.41	21.61	65.88
2.	Expenses :					
	a) Employees Benefits Expenses	3.18	3.92	3.35	13.39	9.86
	b) Depreciation	0.07	0.07	0.20	0.42	0.81
	c) Other Expenditure	8.50	2.09	12.42	15.01	17.33
	Total Expenses	11.74	6.07	15.97	28.81	28.00
3.	Profit from Operations before other income, finance cost and exceptional items (1-2)	(8.57)	(3.24)	(12.56)	(7.21)	37.89
4.	Other Income	0.68			1.11	0.05
5.	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance cost and exceptional items (3+4)	(7.90)	(3.24)	(12.56)	(6.10)	37.94
6.	Finance Costs				2.38	12.56
7.	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5-6)	(7.90)	(3.24)	(14.94)	(7.70)	25.38
8.	Exceptional Items		(273.30)		(280.29)	
9.	Net Profit (+) Loss (-) from ordinary activities before tax (7-8)	(7.90)	270.06	(14.94)	272.58	25.38
10.	Tax Expenses	2.52	47.86	(2.29)	50.29	8.05
	- Provision for - Current Tax		47.86	(2.29)	50.29	4.75
	- Deferred Tax					3.31
11.	Net Profit (+) Loss (-) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	(10.42)	222.20	(12.66)	222.29	17.33
12.	Extraordinary Items (Net of tax expense)					
13.	Net Profit (+) Loss (-) for the period (11+12)	(10.42)	222.20	(12.66)	222.29	17.33
14.	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	300.65	300.65	300.65	300.65	300.65
15.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of the Previous accounting year					41.62
16.	Earning Per Share (Before extraordinary items)					
	a) Basic	(0.35)	7.39	(0.42)	7.39	0.58
	b) Diluted	(0.35)	7.39	(0.42)	7.39	0.58
	Earning Per Share (After extraordinary items)					
	a) Basic	(0.35)	7.39	(0.42)	7.39	0.58
	b) Diluted	(0.35)	7.39	(0.42)	7.39	0.58

PART II

PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING		Three Months ended 31.03.2012		Three Months ended 31.03.2011	
1.	Public Shareholding				
	- No. of Shares	1,384,959	1,388,300	1,388,300	1,384,959
	- Percentage Of Shareholding	46.07%	46.18%	46.18%	46.07%
2.	Promoters and Promoters Group Holding				
A)	Pledge / Encumbered				
	- No. of Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	- Percentage of Shareholding (as a % of total shareholding of Promoters & Promoters Group)				
	- Percentage of Share (as a % of total share capital of the company)				
B)	Non-encumbered				
	- Number of Share	1621541	1,618,200	1,618,200	1,621,541
	- Percentage of Shareholding (as a % of total shareholding of Promoters & Promoters Group)	100	100	100	100
	- Percentage of Share (as a % of total share capital of the company)	53.93%	53.82%	53.82%	53.93%

PARTICULARS INVESTORS COMPLAINTS

Pending at the beginning of the quarter	Nil
Received during the quarter	Nil
Disposed of during the quarter	Nil
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	Nil

Audited Segment wise Revenue, Results and Capital Employed for the financial year and quarter ended 31st March 2012 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2012 Audited	31.12.2011 Unaudited	31.03.2011 Audited	31.03.2012 Audited	31.03.2011 Audited
1.	Segment Revenue					
	a) Financing Activities	3.17	2.83	4.52	11.63	12.75
	b) Investment Activities	0.00	0.00		9.98	53.14
	c) Unallocated	0.66	273.32		281.39	0.05
	Total	3.83	276.15	4.52	303.00	65.93
	Less : Inter segment revenue					
	Net Sales/Income From Operations	3.83	276.15	4.52	303.00	65.93
2.	Segment Results					
	a) Financing Activities	3.17	2.83	4.52	11.63	12.75
	b) Investment Income	0.00	0.00		9.98	53.14
	c) Unallocated	0.66	273.32	(5.79)	281.39	0.05
	Total	3.83	276.15	(1.27)	303.00	65.93
	Less :					
	i. Interest			3.72	1.60	12.56
	ii. other unallocable expenditure	11.74	6.07		28.81	27.44
	iii. net off un-allocable income					
	Total Profit Before Tax	(7.91)	270.08	(4.99)	272.58	25.93
3.	Capital Employed					
	a) Financing Activities	229.39	82.11	128.75	229.39	77.05
	b) Investment Income	298.10	239.00	188.02	298.10	227.75
	c) Unallocated	54.95	271.76	55.48	54.95	55.35
	Total	582.44	592.87	372.25	582.44	360.15

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AS ON 31ST MARCH 2012 (Rs. in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	AS ON	
	31.03.2012	31.03.2011
A EQUITY & LIABILITIES		
1. SHAREHOLDERS' FUNDS		
a) SHARE CAPITAL	300.65	